Office of the Sheriff

Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report

Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911

FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009

Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Printed on December 2, 2025

CFS Date/Time

12/01/25 00:01:00
12/01/25 00:48:12
12/01/25 01:19:56
12/01/25 01:53:56
12/01/25 03:02:27
12/01/25 03:11:25
12/01/25 04:18:40
12/01/25 04:57:10
12/01/25 05:24:07
12/01/25 05:30:52
12/01/25 05:31:25
12/01/25 06:13:56
12/01/25 06:35:05
12/01/25 06:49:51
12/01/25 06:58:40
12/01/25 07:03:54
12/01/25 07:55:21
12/01/25 08:03:35
12/01/25 08:06:36
12/01/25 08:06:40
12/01/25 08:44:36
12/01/25 09:12:40
12/01/25 09:15:36
12/01/25 09:28:38
12/01/25 09:32:10
12/01/25 09:47:29
12/01/25 09:49:12

CFS #

CFS2528958
CFS2528959
CFS2528960
CFS2528961
CFS2528962
CFS2528963
CFS2528965
CFS2528966
CFS2528967
CFS2528968
CFS2528969
CFS2528970
CFS2528971
CFS2528972
CFS2528973
CFS2528974
CFS2528975
CFS2528976
CFS2528977
CFS2528978
CFS2528979
CFS2528980
CFS2528981
CFS2528982
CFS2528983
CFS2528984
CFS2528985

Description

13 : Special Detall

86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
83M : Mifflin Patrol

83P : Perrysville Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
77A : Welfare Check
83H : Hayesville Patrol
911T : 911 Call Transfer
53 : Civil Standby

86 : Traffic Stop

18B : Animal Call/Deer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
18D : Animal Call/Dog
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
15C : Child Support

2 : Accident Property

64 : Vandalism

77 : Citizen Assist

Location

E MAIN ST
IFO BO LACEY
W CAMPBELL ST

HICKORY CT
ASHLAND CO RD

CENTER ST
MOHICN TWP RD

NB NEAR 1775
ORANGE RD
MTGMRY TWP RD
EB EO 655
MOWRY DR

MILLER ST
MILLER ST
CENTER ST
KEEN AVE
KEEN AVE
DAVIS RD

LAKE DR

City

ASHLAND

LOUDONVILLE

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
MANSFIELD

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

Description

Special Detail
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Mifflin Patrol
Perrysville Patrol
911 Call Transfer
Welfare Check
Hayesville Patrol
911 Call Transfer
Civil Standby
Traffic Stop
Animal Call/Deer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Animal Call/Dog Stray
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Child Support
Accident Property
Vandalism

Citizen Assist

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
APD
APD
APD
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

12/01/25 10:05:39
12/01/25 10:20:49
12/01/25 10:42:30
12/01/25 11:08:24
12/01/25 11:20:34
12/01/25 11:31:42
12/01/25 11:47:45
12/01/25 12:02:27
12/01/25 12:13:17
12/01/25 12:18:21
12/01/25 12:38:49
12/01/25 12:45:49
12/01/25 12:58:56
12/01/25 13:04:10
12/01/25 13:05:05
12/01/25 14:46:29
12/01/25 14:55:09
12/01/25 15:05:13
12/01/25 15:15:47
12/01/25 15:27:13
12/01/25 15:34:46
12/01/25 15:36:25
12/01/25 15:48:42
12/01/25 16:30:34
12/01/25 16:34:51
12/01/25 16:42:46
12/01/25 16:45:15
12/01/25 16:47:08
12/01/25 16:51:55
12/01/25 16:53:19
12/01/25 16:55:39
12/01/25 17:22:24
12/01/25 17:26:32
12/01/25 18:01:38

CFS #

CFS2528986
CFS2528987
CFS2528988
CFS2528989
CFS2528990
CFS2528991
CFS2528992
CFS2528993
CFS2528994
CFS2528995
CFS2528996
CFS2528997
CFS2528998
CFS2529000
CFS2529001
CFS2529002
CFS2529003
CFS2529004
CFS2529005
CFS2529006
CFS2529007
CFS2529008
CFS2529009
CFS2529010
CFS2529011
CFS2529012
CFS2529013
CFS2529014
CFS2529015
CFS2529016
CFS2529017
CFS2529018
CFS2529019
CFS2529020

Description

91 : 911 Hangup

62A : Accident No OH1
15C : Child Support
15C : Child Support

64 : Vandalism

36B : Identity Theft

15 : Civil Detail

62 : Traffic Detall

36B : Identity Theft
15C : Child Support
911T : 911 Call Transfer
36B : Identity Theft

98 : Disturbance

77 : Citizen Assist

911T : 911 Call Transfer
77 : Citizen Assist

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
15 : Civil Detall

911T : 911 Call Transfer
15M : Misdemeanor
18B : Animal Call/Deer
77 : Citizen Assist

911T : 911 Call Transfer
18A : Animal

F : Fire

92F : Assist With Fire
911T : 911 Call Transfer
77A : Welfare Check
46A : Trespassing

36 : Larceny

60A : Suspicious Car

63 : Investigation or

Location

ALL COUNTY
NORTH CR 1754
ASHLAND AVE
W 4TH ST

ASHLAND CO RD
TOWNSHIP RD

VERMLN TWP RD
W WALNUT ST
TROY RD
MTGMRY TWP RD

VERMLN TWP RD
MIDDLE

BTWN ASHLAND
MOHICN TWP RD
EXECUTIVE CT
CLAREMONT AVE

ASHLAND CO RD

US RTE 42

ORANGE TWP RD
TWP RD1101
CENTER ST
ASHLAND CO RD
MTGMRY TWP RD
US RTE 224
EDGEWOOD RD
MIFFLIN TWP RD

City

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
NOVA

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

MANSFIELD

ASHLAND
MANSFIELD
POLK

ASHLAND
NOVA
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
SULLIVAN
PERRYSVILLE
ASHLAND

Description

911 Hangup
Accident No OH1
Child Support
Child Support
Vandalism
Identity Theft
Civil Detail
Traffic Detall
Identity Theft
Child Support
911 Call Transfer
Identity Theft

Disturbance
Citizen Assist
911 Call Transfer
Citizen Assist
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Civil Detail

911 Call Transfer
Misdemeanor
Animal Call/Deer
Citizen Assist
911 Call Transfer
Animal Abuse/Neglect
Fire

Assist With Fire
911 Call Transfer
Welfare Check
Trespassing
Larceny
Suspicious Car

Investigation or

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
CM
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
SAVANNAH FD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

12/01/25 18:05:46
12/01/25 18:11:04
12/01/25 18:50:44
12/01/25 19:23:34
12/01/25 19:24:48
12/01/25 19:27:21
12/01/25 19:28:28
12/01/25 19:34:56
12/01/25 19:51:24
12/01/25 20:08:08
12/01/25 20:27:16
12/01/25 20:28:36
12/01/25 20:44:50
12/01/25 21:58:27
12/01/25 22:29:42
12/01/25 22:59:59
12/01/25 23:55:31

CFS #

CFS2529021
CFS2529022
CFS2529024
CFS2529025
CFS2529026
CFS2529027
CFS2529028
CFS2529029
CFS2529030
CFS2529031
CFS2529032
CFS2529033
CFS2529034
CFS2529036
CFS2529037
CFS2529040
CFS2529041

Total Records: 78

Description

78 : Alarm Drop

77 : Citizen Assist

83CL : Cinnamon Lake
91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
2 : Accident Property
83SU : Sullivan Patrol
98 : Disturbance

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
98 : Disturbance

2 : Accident Property
83RU : Ruggles Patrol
83BL : Bailey Lakes
83PK : Polk Patrol

62A : Accident No OH1
911T : 911 Call Transfer

Location

MOHICN TWP RD
HANEY RD

CINN LAKE
ASHLAND CO RD
SB FROM HVILLE
WO 250

SANDUSKY ST

MAIN ST

BAILEY LAKES

CLAREMONT AV

City

SAVANNAH

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

Description

Alarm Drop

Citizen Assist
Cinnamon Lake Patrol
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Accident Property
Sullivan Patrol
Disturbance

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Disturbance
Accident Property
Ruggles Patrol
Bailey Lakes Patrol
Polk Patrol
Accident No OH1
911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD
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